simply strong!
WIFO-Anema BV  ■  www.wifo.nl  ■  info@wifo.nl  ■  T +31 (0)518-411318  ■  F +31 (0)518-411563
simply strong!
Forward tipping box rotator 180° (heavy duty)
■   180° tipping angle
■   Standard equipped with roll-over clamp
■   Suitable for boxes with or without bottom deck
■   Adjustable for box depths between 1000 - 1200 mm
■   Adjustable for box height between 800 - 1250 mm
■   Rapid connection system FEM2 and FEM3 (K90-2400: FEM3 and FEM4)
■   2 adjustable forks as standard (K90-2400: 4 adjustable forks)
■   Complete with hoses and quick connectors
■   Standard equipped with sequence valve (2 hose connection)
Type
K90-1600 2750 kg 2000 kg 460 mm 530 mm 1600 mm 945 kg € 12475,-
K90-1800 2750 kg 2000 kg 460 mm 530 mm 1800 mm 970 kg € 12600,-
K90-2000 2750 kg 2000 kg 460 mm 530 mm 2000 mm 995 kg € 12725,-
K90-2240 2750 kg 2000 kg 460 mm 460 mm 2240 mm 1020 kg € 12850,-
K90-2400 2750 kg 2000 kg 460 mm 530 mm 2400 mm 1115 kg € 13800,-
Options
■  Depth adjustment for various boxes (1000 - 1100 mm deep) € 300,-
■  Attachment to telehandler
WIFO K90 voorover kantelaar WIFO K90 voorover kantelaar
M
ax
im
u
m
 lo
ad
M
ax
im
u
m
 r
o
ta
ti
o
n
 c
ap
ac
it
y
F
ro
n
ta
l e
xt
en
si
o
n
 le
n
g
th
C
en
te
r
o
f
g
ra
vi
ty
M
ax
im
u
m
 b
o
x
w
id
th
W
ei
g
h
t
P
ri
ce